
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 15 January 2021

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOWLS AND HOLES Last start Masters winner GAR, 09/01/2021, R12, M 1M 2P 2M M1/3J. Porter 485925 30/0287

 2 SKETCHY HALO Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R12, M 6M 6P 3Y M1/1A. Ivers 471875 25/1177

 3 GRAND WOLF 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 6P M2/2/3C. Rosier 489679 12/0210

 4 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 5M M2/1/3L. Hutton 475947 16/0193

 5 SQUEAK SCOLARI Weighted points score GOS, 21/01/2020, R6, B 4P 2P 8M M2/2/2W. Harper 466810 6/0136

 6 PICK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R4, M 5M 4M 4P M3/1L. Hutton 475948 14/0164

 7 TUNA FISH Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R12, M 4M 3M 5P M3/2S. Davies 487994 2/0141

1 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 12 January 2021 - 06:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 15 January 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAILOR BOY 2 Last start winner GAR, 09/01/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 5M 4/1/3L. Hutton 475947 16/8193

 2 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/01/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/3L. Hutton 498920 5/4207

 3 PICK A WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R4, M 5M 4M 4P 4/1/2L. Hutton 475948 14/13164

 4 ZIPPING SOOKIE Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 5P 4/1/2J. Forbes 493488 10/9159

 5 SKETCHY DAVID Last start winner GAR, 01/01/2021, R3, P 1P 7P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 529981 1/0118

 6 COASTAL PRINCE Last start placegetter GAR, 08/01/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2W. Slade 533379 3/2207

 7 LIZ'S SNIPER 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/01/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 2P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 7/3201

 8 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/01/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 6/3198

 9 OUR INTEREST Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 08/01/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1R. Walters 493109 15/14156

 10 DIAMOND DELL Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R2, Y 1Y 2P 1Y 5/4K. Bell 497603 4/0188

 11 DECEPTIVE EARN Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R2, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1C. Van Vegchel 523592 4/3174

 12 APACHE DIVA Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1B. Yates 486013 7/6168

 13 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 26/12/2020, R12, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4B. Sloan 497199 1/0165

 14 PIXI LIMEBURNER Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 8P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5156

 15 FUNKY ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2E. Robertson 526345 3/2153

 16 ASTON RUPIAH Weighted points score GOS, 09/01/2021, R1, Y 1Y 5/4M. Davidson 536949 1/0151

 17 MY VUITTON Weighted points score GOS, 03/01/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1P. Roderick 517388 6/5139

 18 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3W. Marmara 498236 2/1132

 19 YOU KNOW ZIPPER Weighted points score DUB, 24/12/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 1P 5/2S. Noad 526511 4/2132

 20 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2129

 21 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5117

 22 BLACK GOLD KING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 2Y 5/4I. Darcey 523174 1/0116

 23 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2108

 24 ALL INN EVIE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 11/01/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1D. Tolmie 520866 4/3108

 25 BAD BOY DELLY Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R4, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 456451 5/099

 26 FLYING SUMMER Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4J. Forbes 532125 1/093

 27 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/093

 28 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score MAT, 16/11/2020, R7, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/092

 29 EVE ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 8P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/389

 30 FIRE FLY GORMELY Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1R. Burns 520282 6/584

 31 TIA HERRERA Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4T. Miller 498029 1/080
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 32 MISS VERSACE Weighted points score GOS, 09/01/2021, R3, Y 3Y 8P 7P 5/4G. Robertson 525541 1/076

 33 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/075

 34 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/063
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 1 SKETCHY DAVID Last start winner GAR, 01/01/2021, R3, P 1P 7P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 529981 1/0118

 2 COASTAL PRINCE Last start placegetter GAR, 08/01/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2W. Slade 533379 3/2207

 3 LIZ'S SNIPER 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/01/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 2P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 7/3201

 4 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/01/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 6/3198

 5 OUR INTEREST Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 08/01/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1R. Walters 493109 15/14156

 6 DIAMOND DELL Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R2, Y 1Y 2P 1Y 5/4K. Bell 497603 4/0188

 7 DECEPTIVE EARN Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R2, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1C. Van Vegchel 523592 4/3174

 8 APACHE DIVA Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1B. Yates 486013 7/6168

 9 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 26/12/2020, R12, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4B. Sloan 497199 1/0165

 10 PIXI LIMEBURNER Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 8P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5156

 11 FUNKY ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2E. Robertson 526345 3/2153

 12 ASTON RUPIAH Weighted points score GOS, 09/01/2021, R1, Y 1Y 5/4M. Davidson 536949 1/0151

 13 MY VUITTON Weighted points score GOS, 03/01/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1P. Roderick 517388 6/5139

 14 YOU KNOW ZIPPER Weighted points score DUB, 24/12/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 1P 5/2S. Noad 526511 4/2132

 15 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3W. Marmara 498236 2/1132

 16 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2129

 17 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5117

 18 BLACK GOLD KING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 2Y 5/4I. Darcey 523174 1/0116

 19 ALL INN EVIE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 11/01/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1D. Tolmie 520866 4/3108

 20 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2108

 21 BAD BOY DELLY Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R4, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 456451 5/099

 22 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/093

 23 FLYING SUMMER Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4J. Forbes 532125 1/093

 24 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score MAT, 16/11/2020, R7, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/092

 25 EVE ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 8P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/389

 26 FIRE FLY GORMELY Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1R. Burns 520282 6/584

 27 TIA HERRERA Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4T. Miller 498029 1/080

 28 MISS VERSACE Weighted points score GOS, 09/01/2021, R3, Y 3Y 8P 7P 5/4G. Robertson 525541 1/076

 29 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/075

 30 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/063

4 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 12 January 2021 - 06:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 15 January 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start placegetter GAR, 09/01/2021, R3, P 2P M/1M. Davidson 529259 0/0134

 2 SKETCHY REDBACK 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/01/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 6P M/1A. Ivers 529979 0/0126

 3 FIRE FLY THUNDER Last start placegetter GAR, 09/01/2021, R3, P 3P M/1R. Burns 532388 0/0117

 4 SMALL SIDE Last start placegetter GAR, 01/01/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 4P M/1R. Walters 528307 0/086

 5 FULL ON FABIO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 01/01/2021, R3, P

GAR, 26/12/2020, R3, P

4P 2P 2P M/1M. Davidson 525201 0/0116

 6 NO HARDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 07/01/2021, R1, P 2P M/1J. Lawson 530612 0/0134

 7 FASCINATE LIZZY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 22/12/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1N. Holloway 523974 0/096

 8 NO COMMISSION Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 08/01/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 4P M/1J. York 528309 0/070

 9 BLACK CANDLES Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 09/01/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 5P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/064

 10 ZIPPING SQUIGGLE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 09/10/2020, R2, P 6P M/1S. Hill 528600 0/042

 11 RAINBOW JUPITER 1 Weighted points score BAT, 11/01/2021, R1, P 7P 7P (FEL)P M/1D. Tolmie 523055 0/082

 12 MONROE NO MORE Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 5P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508174 0/054

 13 OREGANO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R2, P 8P 7Y 4P M/1S. Fellowes 532438 0/048

 14 FENNEL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 7Y M/1S. Fellowes 532434 0/048

 15 SOCIAL SPIN Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R3, P 7P 6Y 8P M/1L. Hutton 496139 0/042

 16 STRATAVON SKIPPY Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2021, R2, Y 7Y 8P 7P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/038
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 1 MYSTERY GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 09/01/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 4/3210

 2 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 08/01/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3D. Berwick 532481 2/1192

 3 ESTHER'S STAR Last start placegetter GAR, 08/01/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/3168

 4 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start placegetter GAR, 09/01/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4A. Woods 529609 1/0165

 5 ART ROYAL Last start placegetter GAR, 08/01/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496968 5/4147

 6 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Last start placegetter GAR, 09/01/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/4108

 7 LIZ'S SNIPER 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/01/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 2P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 7/3201

 8 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/01/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 6/3198

 9 DANA HOPALONG 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/01/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 5P 5/3C. Rosier 507618 3/1153

 10 BLOCK ME Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 08/01/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 5/2A. Ivers 499546 4/299

 11 FABULOUS TIME Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 08/01/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3B. Young 500626 2/181

 12 GENERAL GEORGE Dropping in grade GAR, 09/01/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1J. Porter 498510 12/10228

 13 GRAND WOLF 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1C. Rosier 489679 12/10210

 14 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3W. Kelly 529612 2/1204

 15 SON OF FERNANDO Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R11, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1E. Want 526635 4/3198

 16 RUSTY YAALA Weighted points score BAT, 11/01/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1D. Tolmie 493056 4/3195

 17 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GOS, 09/01/2021, R8, Y 3Y 4P 2P 5/3C. Eaton 525594 2/1166

 18 WALK NOT RUN Weighted points score BAT, 11/01/2021, R3, P 8P 1P 2P 5/3D. Tolmie 532269 2/1165

 19 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3A. Woods 529610 2/1156

 20 HE'S DEADLY Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2C. Miller 497385 3/2153

 21 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/7153

 22 ARNIE DOO Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1K. Hill 497769 5/3152

 23 ABLE SHARK Weighted points score WAU, 06/01/2021, R5, P 4P 1Y 2P 5/4J. Sledzianowski 527333 1/0146

 24 HONEY MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 525629 1/0144

 25 SUZIE NISMO Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4T. Mason 527519 1/0141

 26 TROUNCED Weighted points score BAT, 11/01/2021, R3, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/0138

 27 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3W. Marmara 498236 2/1132

 28 YORKEYS KNOB 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 4P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/1129

 29 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2129

 30 KING COLIN Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 3P 5/3A. Woods 495686 2/1126

 31 APACHE HEART Weighted points score GOS, 03/01/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3T. Miller 498352 2/1126
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 32 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 1P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1126

 33 ZELIA 1 Weighted points score MUS, 10/01/2021, R2, Y 1Y 6P 6P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/0126

 34 ZAMBORA DOT Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4S. Davies 529334 1/0120

 35 ROLLIN' IN Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 509074 2/0120

 36 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5117

 37 BLACK GOLD KING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 2Y 5/4I. Darcey 523174 1/0116

 38 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 09/01/2021, R4, Y 2Y 7P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 4/3111

 39 ALL INN EVIE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 11/01/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1D. Tolmie 520866 4/3108

 40 BLACKPOOL GRACE Weighted points score BGC, 25/10/2020, R9, 3 5P 8P 6P 5/3S. Guthrie 527064 2/1108

 41 SAVE THE DATE Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2G. Ball 498280 8/2108

 42 SUPER ATHLETIC Weighted points score MAT, 11/01/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0106

 43 NO LOLLY DAY Weighted points score GOS, 09/01/2021, R5, Y 4Y 3P 8P 5/1M. Beagan 495162 5/4105

 44 MEERKAT WARRIOR Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 6P 5/2R. Groizard Jnr 488929 3/2102

 45 ASTEROID CHLOE Weighted points score MUS, 10/01/2021, R5, Y 2Y 4Y 4Y 5/1A. Nash 492120 7/496

 46 FOOLISH GAMES Weighted points score MUS, 10/01/2021, R1, Y 1Y 5P 4P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/094

 47 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/093

 48 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score PPK, 19/12/2020, R7, Y 2Y 7P 5P 5/4D. Berwick 522886 1/092

 49 EVE ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 8P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/389

 50 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GOS, 09/01/2021, R6, Y 4Y 8P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/881

 51 ALDO KEEPING Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R12, M 6M 6M 5P 5/1R. White 478866 6/573

 52 TWINKLE RENAE Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R3, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4L. Lamb 490808 2/072
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 1 HAROLD'S GOT JAN Last start placegetter GAR, 08/01/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 3P M/1C. Field 526504 0/0128

 2 ZIPPING ROSITA Last start placegetter GAR, 19/12/2020, R4, P 3P 4Y M/1C. Van Vegchel 526318 0/092

 3 SKETCHY REDBACK 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/01/2021, R2, P

GAR, 02/01/2021, R3, P

3P 2P 6P M/1A. Ivers 529979 0/0126

 4 ANOTHER VUITTON Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2020, R2, Y

GOS, 21/07/2020, R2, P

4P 2Y 2P M/1P. Roderick 517382 0/0118

 5 LITTLE SHELLY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 01/01/2021, R2, P

GOS, 27/12/2020, R1, P

4P 2P 2P M/1L. Atchison 532790 0/0100

 6 FASCINATE LIZZY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 22/12/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1N. Holloway 523974 0/096

 7 URBAN KID Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 21/12/2020, R3, P 8P 6P 3P M/1S. Carr 526501 0/090

 8 PACIFIC TREE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 11/12/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 2P M/1L. Lamb 528230 0/084

 9 FIRE FLY SAILOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/10/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 3P M/1R. Burns 532387 0/076

 10 GROUNDWATER BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/12/2020, R1, Y 4P 3Y 7P M/1D. Leard 531413 0/076

 11 ZIPPING WINKS First start M/1J. Mackay 535118 0/00

 12 YOU KNOW HILL First start M/1C. Lamb 534112 0/00

 13 CELLITO Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 09/01/2021, R4, P 6P (FEL)P 5P M/1R. Bell 534111 0/048

 14 MIDNIGHT SEA 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 09/01/2021, R4, P 5P M/1S. Kedwell 530535 0/050

 15 SYD KNOWS 2 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 14/12/2020, R2, P 7P M/1C. Kedwell 533367 0/033

 16 RAINBOW JUPITER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 11/01/2021, R1, P 7P 7P (FEL)P M/1D. Tolmie 523055 0/082

 17 PACIFIC HILL Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R3, P 4P 5P M/1L. Lamb 528231 0/057

 18 MIMI WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 8P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/050

 19 FENNEL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 7Y M/1S. Fellowes 532434 0/048

 20 OREGANO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R2, P 8P 7Y 4P M/1S. Fellowes 532438 0/048

 21 AMELIA'S CODE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R2, Y 4Y 7P (FEL)P M/1G. Rogers 528219 0/046
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 1 STRAIGHT SHIFT Last start winner GAR, 09/01/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 1/3J. Mackay 508895 20/19306

 2 ROSE OF LACHLAN 3 Last start winner GAR, 08/01/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 2C 1/3T. Macdonald 498877 16/11268

 3 GREEK BOMBSHELL 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/01/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3W. Marmara 498264 19/16345

 4 MORSE Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R12, M 2M 6M 3P 1/1S. Smith 486551 36/33253

 5 LUCHADOR Weighted points score GOS, 09/01/2021, R6, Y 1Y 5P 2P 2/1/2J. Porter 522581 18/16240

 6 HAPPY WELCOME Last start winner GAR, 26/12/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/3A. Woods 522905 6/5306

 7 FULL BARRA Last start placegetter GAR, 08/01/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 3/1/3G. Robertson 489915 6/5291

 8 DANA BIG JOHNNY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 1P 4/1/3C. Rosier 498484 8/4222

 9 WINLOCK JAGUAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/3L. Hutton 498920 5/4207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 15 January 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARCTIC KINGDOM Weighted points score MAT, 11/01/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 7P 4/1/2M. Moroney 520017 10/3282

 2 VEGAS GANGSTER Last start winner GAR, 09/01/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2G. Robertson 531365 3/2231

 3 FERNANDO TREE Last start placegetter GAR, 08/01/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1L. Lamb 507430 6/3204

 4 ZIPPING WRECK Last start placegetter GAR, 09/01/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4J. Mackay 529254 1/0144

 5 TENNANT Last start Provincial winner RIC, 10/01/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3J. Keller 499565 8/1204

 6 DANA HOPALONG 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/01/2021, R7, P 1P 7P 5P 5/3C. Rosier 507618 3/1153

 7 DANA BIG JOHNNY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 1P 5/1C. Rosier 498484 8/3222

 8 LIMEBURNER LEAH Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R5, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2W. Ison 498145 4/2204

 9 BANJO'S RIVAL Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 6C 5/2G. Kedwell 521240 3/2170

 10 GO BESS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R9, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4C. Kedwell 522203 3/0156

 11 RITZA LORD Weighted points score GUN, 07/01/2021, R5, P 3P 4P (FEL)P 5/4M. Craig 508574 1/0153

 12 HALO NISMO Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R1, P 8P 2P 8P 5/4T. Mason 527520 1/0150

 13 JUNGLELAND Weighted points score MAT, 11/01/2021, R5, P 3P 2Y 6P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/0146

 14 YORKEYS KNOB 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4B. Yates 508274 2/0129

 15 ZELIA 2 Weighted points score MUS, 10/01/2021, R2, Y 1Y 6P 6P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/0126

 16 ZIPPING SENSE Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 529258 1/0124
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 15 January 2021

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE BRONTE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/12/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3J. Miles 507758 29/28420

 2 GREEK BOMBSHELL 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/01/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3W. Marmara 498264 19/16345
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 15 January 2021

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THUNDA TOUCH Last start placegetter GAR, 08/01/2021, R12, P 2P 1P 6P 2/1/3J. Porter 491987 12/11273
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 15 January 2021

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CURSED Last start winner GAR, 09/01/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 1/3J. Mackay 494126 16/13396
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 15 January 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERRARI BLASTER 2 Last start winner GAR, 08/01/2021, R5, P 1P 8P 7C 3/1/3P. Akers 500707 12/6223

 2 NOT TODAY Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 3/1/1J. Miles 527337 9/5165

 3 SARDINA Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 8C 3/1/1J. Summers 497604 10/1153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 15 January 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUNWAY MESSI Last start placegetter GAR, 08/01/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 8P M/1R. Thompson 530497 0/070

 2 RADIANT RACCOON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2020, R4, Y 6P 6P 3Y M/1M. Jobson 522720 0/069

 3 AMELIA'S CODE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R2, Y 4Y 7P (FEL)P M/1G. Rogers 528219 0/046

 4 ZAMBORA LACE Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 8P M/1S. Davies 529336 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 15 January 2021

P 1 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WAIKIKI BIG GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 01/01/2021, R8, P 7P 6M 5Y 1/2M. Bell 485563 14/8201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 15 January 2021

P 5 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING BRADY Weighted points score WPK, 09/01/2021, R4, C 6C 7P 4P 5/4M. Bonser 495982 8/0156

 2 VIVARCHI Weighted points score WPK, 06/01/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 7M 5/1M. Bell 485561 11/3121
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